

4

3

2

1

D

D

C

C

B

B

B

B

A

A

2	1XL15A	PLUG, 3/8 MNPT (USED ON RED AND YELLOW MANIFOLD)	32
1	1XL55A	DECAL, CONSOLE SETTINGS	31
1	1XL55	DECAL, MAIN MOUNT PLATE GRAPHICS, 22.5" x 23.5"	
16	1XL51	BOLT MODIFIED, 1/4-20 x 2. UNC	30
16	1XLC36	1/4 FLAT WASHER	29
16	1XLC4	1/4-20 UNC LOCK NUT	28
12	1XL50	1/4 LOCK WASHER	27
1	1XL1B	REGULATOR KNOB DECAL, ADD R,G,Y AFTER PART NO.	26
12	1XL52	BOLT 1/4-20 UNC x 2-1/4, BALL VALVE MANIFOLD END	25
3	1XL13	GAUGE 0-6000 HIGH PRESSURE	24
3	1XL121	3/8 MNPT x 9/16-18 UNC (STANDARD)	23
	1XL401	3/8 MNPT x #6 JIC (OPTIONAL)	
8	1XL14A	CLAMP BLOCK BASE RUBBER	22
8	1XL14	CLAMP BLOCK	21
3	1XL4A	MANIFOLD BASE RUBBER	20
3	1XL1C	REGULATOR BASE RUBBER	19
6	1XL15B	PLUG 1/4 MNPT	18
3	1XL6	PNEUMO VALVE STAINLESS MODIFIED (STANDARD)	17
	1XL6A	PNEUMO VALVE BRASS MODIFIED	
2	1XL8	BALL VALVE CROSS CONNECT	16
	1XL97 R,G,W	HANDLE SLEEVES, ADD R,G,W AFTER PART NO.	
2	1XL9	NIPPLE 2. OAL x 3/8 MNPT	15
3	1XL15C	PLUG 1/2-20 UNC	14
3	1XL15G	O-RING -013 FOR 1/2-20 UNC PLUG	13
3	1XL15F	O-RING -011 FOR 3/8-24 UNF PLUG	12
3	1XL15D	PLUG 3/8-24 UNF	11
3	1XL15E	PLUG 1/2 MNPT x 3/8-24 UNF O-RING PORT	10
3	1XL200	O-RING - 010 90D	9
3	1XL17	ZCO FITTING 1/4 MNPT x 9/16-18 UNC	8
3	1XL7A	RELIEF, HYLOK STAINLESS (STANDARD)	7
		350-750 PSIG SPRING KIT#1XL7B	
-	1XL7	RELIEF, CIRCLE SEAL BRASS	
3	1XL5	GAUGE, LOW PRESSURE 0-600 PSIG	6
3	1XL8A	BALL VALVE, MANINFOLD END	5
1	1XL4R,G,Y	MANIFOLD 1XL4, ADD R,G,Y TO SPECIFY COLOR	4
	1XL4x	MANIFOLD RED WITH LOW PRESSURE INTERFACE PORT	
3	1XL2	CHECK VALVE	3
3	1XL16	STREET TEE, HIGH PRESSURE MNPT	2
3	1XL1	AE 0-400 OUT REGULATOR 1XL1 (STANDARD)	1
-	1XL1A	TESCOM 0-400 OUT REGULATOR FOR NITROX (TESCOM REGULATOR IS NOT FIELD INSTALLABLE)	

QTY	DIVE LAB PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	ITEM
GAS SYSTEM PARTS			

DRAWN	MIKE WARD	11/2/2011
CHECKED	R.H.	1/12/2012
QA		
MFG		
APPROVED	M.F. WARD	1/12/2012

Dive Lab Inc.			
TITLE			
GAS SYSTEM LEG ASSEMBLY			
SIZE	C	DWG NO	7012
SCALE		REV	-

MATERIAL

DIVE LAB INC. 1415 MOYLAN ROAD, PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407
VOICE: 850-235-2715 FAX: 850-235-0858

.X+- .032 .XX +- .01 .XXX +- .005 ✓63 UNSPECIFIED SURFACES

4

3

2

1